:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10830059

Jan 13, 2025 - 16:16 (UTC)

In epoch 338,439 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1128380 - 0.019189029 ETH®
57.75 USD

2 1128383 - 0.019206812 ETH®
57.81 USD

3 1128405 - 0.019099939 ETH&®
57.48 USD

4 1128406 - 0.019060846 ETH®
57.37 USD

S 1128407 - 0.019050263 ETH®
57.33 USD

6 1128408 - 0.019092925 ETH&®
57.46 USD

7 1128409 - 0.019049188 ETH®
57.33 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/10830059
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/338439
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1128380
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1128383
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1128405
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1128406
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1128407
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1128408
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1128409

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1128410

1128419

1128421

1128422

1128426

1128427

1128490

1128492

1128493

Validator Id

94323

Amount

- 0.019057542
57.36 USD

- 0.019232475
57.88 USD

- 0.019165224
57.68 USD

- 0.019231771
57.88 USD

- 0.019186104
57.74 USD

- 0.019183949
57.74 USD

- 0.019250257
57.94 USD

- 0.019099097
57.48 USD

- 0.018990827
57.16 USD

Amount

+ 0.045900232
138.15 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1128410
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1128419
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1128421
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1128422
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1128426
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1128427
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1128490
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1128492
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1128493
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/94323

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



