

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-14 00:45 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10830059</u>
DATE & TIME	Jan 13, 2025 · 16:16 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>338,439</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1128380</u>	- 0.019189029 ETH 🐼 57.75 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1128383</u>	- 0.019206812 ETH ↔ 57.81 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1128405</u>	- 0.019099939 ETH ⊘ 57.48 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1128406</u>	- 0.019060846 ETH ③ 57.37 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1128407</u>	- 0.019050263 ETH ⊘ 57.33 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1128408</u>	- 0.019092925 ETH 🐼 57.46 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1128409</u>	- 0.019049188 ETH ⊘ 57.33 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1128410</u>	- 0.019057542 ETH 🐼 57.36 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1128419</u>	- 0.019232475 ETH ③ 57.88 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1128421</u>	- 0.019165224 ETH ③ 57.68 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1128422</u>	- 0.019231771 ETH ③ 57.88 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1128426</u>	- 0.019186104 ETH 🐼 57.74 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1128427</u>	- 0.019183949 ETH ⊘ 57.74 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1128490</u>	- 0.019250257 ETH ⊘ 57.94 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1128492</u>	- 0.019099097 ETH ③ 57.48 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1128493</u>	- 0.018990827 ETH 🔗 57.16 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>94323</u>	+ 0.045900232 ETH 🔗
		138.15 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.